
山东大学（威海）科研班主任评定成绩汇总表
学院（盖章）：_____________      秘书处老师：_____________    领导小组组长：_____________
	姓名
	考评内容
	总分
	考评等级
	备注

	
	秘书处老师评定
（20分）
	授课班级学生评定（50分）
	任期工作表现

（25分）
	工作总结

（5分）
	
	
	

	王靖媛
	19
	46.4
	24
	5
	94.4
	优秀
	

	葛超
	19
	48.4
	23
	5
	95.4
	优秀
	

	辛月
	19
	48.9
	25
	5
	97.9
	优秀
	

	曾伊樊
	19
	48.3
	23
	5
	95.3
	优秀
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


